82 83
H E AV Y  T O        M E D I U M  D U T Y  A N C H O R I N G
DynaSet™ Drop In Anchors
An all steel internally threaded anchor,
giving a permanent anchorage point in
solid concrete. For use with machine
bolts and threaded rod.
Setting

Pack (RAP)
(Includes
setting tool)
Standard
DynaSet
Lt
Lt
do
hLdf
d Anchor L Anchor t For Fixtures db Thread do Hole ø df Fixture Rec. Working Load kN Order No. Order
Size Length Up To Size x Hole ø 32 MPa Quantity
(mm) (mm) (mm) hL Hole Depth (mm) (mm) Tensile        Shear
8 45 15 M6 8 x 55 10 2.7 2.97 DP08045H DP08045HSS 100
70 32 M6 8 x 65 10 4.2 2.97 DP08070H DP08070HSS 50
95 60 M6 8 x 70 10 4.2 2.97 DP08095H – 50
10 45 8 M8 10 x 55 12 3.8 5.6 DP10045H DP10045HSS 50
55 20 M8 10 x 55 12 3.8 5.6 DP10055H – 50
60 20 M8 10 x 60 12 4.8 5.6 – DP10060HSS 50
80 30 M8 10 x 80 12 5.9 5.6 DP10080H DP10080HSS 50
105 60 M8 10 x 85 12 5.9 5.6 DP10105H DP10105HSS 25
12 65 15 M10 12 x 75 15 6.3 8.9 DP12065H - 25
75 20 M10 12 x 75 15 7.7 8.9 DP12075H DP12075HSS 25
110 50 M10 12 x 95 15 7.7 8.9 DP12105H - 20
DynaBolt™ Tray Sleeve Anchors
for Hollow and Solid Materials - Hex Bolt
DynaBolt Tray Anchor is designed with a unique sleeve and expansion nut to